Date From:

Date To:

Status:

Permit Type:

Occupancy Type:

Building Type:

Permit For:

- Date Issued | Parcel ID Occupancy Type Building Type Work Description Contractor Name Project Cost Total Fee

B-16-210 | LAWRENCEDANIELLAW

B-16-208 | CHAMBERLAIN JULIET G

B-16-213

B-16-215

B-16-53

B-16-209

B-16-217

B-16-187

B-16-221

B-16-218

B-16-219

B-16-224

RENCEKATHERINE S.

KANEBGARY
RKANEBDIANE R
KINGKIM ANN

TALIAFERRO
DAVIDTALIAFERRO
MONA E
MANCHESTER REALTY
TRUSTWESTRAJAMES
SHELVING ROCK
TRUSTC/O MARIANNE
COONS
VON METZSCHERNST
HVON METZSCHGAIL
MTRUSTEES OF
NUGGET RLTY TR

BOURKEMATTHEWKOCH

VY

CROCKERS BOAT YARD

INCC/O S STURGIS
CROCKER JR

Peter Henken

MAZZONE FRANK
SMAZZONE DONNA M

Garage, detached

Roofing Permit

Renovation - interior only

Roofing Permit

Additions and
Renovations - Building

Renovation - interior only

Tents

Accessory Building

Sheet Metal Permit

Siding

Additions and
Renovations - Building

Deck Permit

9/1/2016

9/6/2016

9/6/2016

9/6/2016

9/6/2016

9/7/2016

9/7/2016

9/7/2016

9/8/2016

9/8/2016

9/12/2016

9/19/2016

39022

3304

20023

54012

160 18

15046

903

801

50 31

21025

2908

32046

27

5

32

19

7

305

14

15

128

MARK ST

MAGNOLIA AV

GALES PT RD

VINE ST

PROCTOR ST

OLD NECK RD

SUMMER ST

CROW ISLAND

OVERLEDGE RD

ASHLAND AV

RUNNING RIDGE
ROW

PINE ST

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Commercial

Residential

Residential

Single Family

Single Family

Single Family

Single Family

Single Family

Single Family

Single Family

Single Family

Single Family

Commercial

Single Family

Single Family

Permit #4344 was submitted
back in 2005. | am reapplying to
build the garage. The
foundation was poured to this
spec but no frame was
established.

strip and reroof 1232 sq'. install
gaf timberline hd shingles.
install all new wood decking.

Kitchen remodel

Strip all roofing material, re-nail
existing roof boards where
needed, apply Owens Corning
Duration Premium shingles,
storm nailed by hand to achieve
an [-100 wind rating. All work to
be performed to strict
manufacturer's specifications.

On existing brick patio, replace
existing pergola with a screened
porch
Renovate existing Master Bath

20x60 high peak frame tent for
event weekend of Sept 3-5.

Construct new accessory
building to be used as an art
studio

Installation of hot air furnace with
a/c and sheet metal
Siding front of building

remove interior wall(s) in front
entry hall, replace windows,
redesign front entry

Add new deck attached to
existing dwelling to the right rear
portion of the house. Deck is @

grade, butts up to house on 2
sides and butts up to existing
granite ledge outcropping on 3rd
side. 4th side will be open to the
yard - 1 step to the grass. No

railings. 2X12 PT joists 16

inches OC and supported by

2(2x12) grade beams - those

supported by 12 inch concrete
sono tubes.

STEPHEN P FLYNN

MARLIN R SHEARER

PRECISION ROOFING

SERVICES OF NE INC.

CARL A ANDERSON

ALAN L EVANS

CARL A ANDERSON

Robert L Jobe

MARLIN R SHEARER

$25,000.00

$14,400.00

$150,000.00

$14,025.00

$46,000.00

$15,000.00

$560.00

$426,000.00

$8,000.00

$8,000.00

$30,000.00

$12,000.00

$150.00

$86.40

$900.00

$84.15

$276.00

$90.00

$35.00

$2,556.00

$48.00

$48.00

$180.00

$72.00



B-16-111 |THOMSINERICTHOMSINL | Renovation - interior only

B-16-207

B-16-220

B-16-230

B-16-226

B-16-231

B-16-237

B-16-233

B-16-223

B-16-222

B-16-228
B-16-239

AURA

THE ELEANOR
TRUSTNOMINEE TRUST
SERVICES TE

RUSISARMINS K.

MBA PROPERTY GROUP,
LLC

REYNOLDSIANREYNOLD
SMARLENE

BRYANT ALIDA L

SILVADANA ADOYLE WSI
REALTY TRUSTMICHAEL
F TRUSTEES

GATES WARREN L +
SONIA CTRS/SEASHORE
REALTY TRUST

RAMSEY CHARLES F
JRRAMSEY NANETTE
GAY
RAMSEY CHARLES F
JRRAMSEY NANETTE
GAY
BEINECKE GINA
TUFTSROBERT

D.TUFTSMEREDITH
PETERSON

New Residential
Construction

Additions and
Renovations - Building

Sheet Metal Permit

Swimming Pool

Additions and
Renovations - Building

Additions and
Renovations - Building

Roofing Permit

Window/Doors

Siding

Roofing Permit

Additions and
Renovations - Building

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/20/2016

9/20/2016

9/20/2016

9/21/2016

9/21/2016

9/22/2016
9/26/2016

590 23

1907

23014

58 0 46

15053

58 0 26

52 0 37E

1078

58 0 61

58 0 61

150 41
3004

140

31

30

168

57

66-E

39

101

101

SCHOOL ST

SMITH'S PT RD

HARBOR ST

OLD ESSEX RD

BEACH ST

OLD ESSEX RD

SUMMER ST

RAYMOND ST

PLEASANT ST

PLEASANT ST

MASCONOMO ST
WOODHOLM CR

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Commercial

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential
Residential

Single Family Finish an existing basement
room and complete existing but
unfinished bathroom in
basement
Single Family Renovation of existing house. ADAM WOOD
Construction of new accessory
building, Reconstruction of
existing accessory building &
pergola, Rehabilitation of
existing tennis court,
reconstruction of retaining wall at
tennis court, Rehabilitation of
existing swimming pool &
reconstruction of pool house,
Installation of new septic,
landscaping with construction of
new retaining walls.”

Single Family Remove existing roof and CHRISTOPHER M RAGUSA
framing. Add 2nd floor and new
roof system. Construct finish
space per plans for new 2nd
floor.

Single Family Supply and install a fully ducted Michael Deleo
furnace and central AC system

Single Family Remove existing pool structure | CARPENTER&MACNEILLE
and patio. Install new pool and | ARCHITEDS&BUILDERS
spa
Single Family Renovate existing mudroom JESSE D DEBENEDICTIS
entry including new entry door
and window, interior wall
finishes, exterior trim, painting

Commercial Install kitchenette...moving RANDOLPH B WOOD
existing kitchenette to a new
location in unit

Single Family Strip and replace small rubber PRECISION ROOFING
roof over sun room. SERVICES OF NE INC.

Single Family Install 16 replacement windows | BENJAMIN PARKER JR.
No structural changes

Single Family Install 24 Sq vinyl siding. MINO CONSTRUCTION
No structural changes INC.
Single Family Re-roof DAVID J BENSON
Single Family Replace 7 windows in existing FILIAS CONSTRUCTION
openings, repair / replace misc. INC.

siding and trin, repair roof over
front entry.

$3,000.00

$13,162,331.00

$950,000.00

$14,000.00

$50,000.00

$18,153.00

$9,500.00

$1,000.00

$9,800.00

$25,300.00

$57,112.00
$18,000.00

$35.00

$78,974.00

$5,700.00

$84.00

$300.00

$108.92

$57.00

$35.00

$58.80

$151.80

$342.67
$108.00



NITKIEWICZFRANKNITKI
EWICZLESLIE R

B-16-241 Roofing Permit

B-16-240 PEAVEYTODDPEAVEYLE Chimney
AH
B-16-205 | LANGMANNATHANIAL Deck Permit
B-16-238 Steven Parry Additions and
Renovations - Building
B-16-234 | COLLINSSHOSHANAH Additions and
STARRCOLLINSTIMOTHY| Renovations - Building
J
B-16-243 BLAGDENGREGORY Window/Doors
FBLAGDENKELLY M
B-16-229 505 SUMMER ST. Tents

NOMINEE TRUSTC/O J.
CHRISTOPHER EGAN

9/26/2016

9/26/2016

9/26/2016

9/27/2016

9/27/2016

9/27/2016

9/27/2016

58 0 62

32076

34035

58 0 16

37019

30014

7025

117

20

95

10

16

505

PLEASANT ST

ROCKWOOD
HGTS

HICKORY HL

OLD ESSEX RD

FOREST LN

WOODHOLM RD

SUMMER ST

Residential Strip all roofing material, re-nail

existing roof boards where
needed, apply Owens Corning
Duration Premium shingles,
storm nailed by hand to achieve
an 1-100 wind rating. All work to
be performed to strict
manufacturer's specifications.

Single Family

Install a chimney cap on top of
the chimney. Install a cleanout
door at the base of the chimney.
Sweep and inspect the boiler
chimney exhaust flue. Build a
masonry separation wall
between the boiler flue and the
fireplace smoke chamber.
Resurface the fireplace smoke
chamber with ceramic sealant

Residential Single Family

We will be removing and
replacing an existing rear deck
in the same footprint as shown

on attached plan.

Exterior: Remove and replace
select siding, demolish existing
windows, reframe new window
openings, install new exterior
windows, replace flat rubber
roof, install two small roof decks,
replace siding on separated
garage, replace shingled roof on
separate garage.

Residential Single Family

Residential Single Family

Interior: Complete remodel -
demolish existing walls, reframe
new layout including kitchen, 4
beds and 3 baths, rework
associated plumbing, install
recessed lighting and relocate
outlets with new layout.

Renovation of existing space:
Dividing existing study (11' x 15")
into a smaller study (11' x 9') and

a new entryway / hall (11' x 6").

Moving the entry door and
installing 6 new windows.
Building new exterior stairs.
Removing old deck. Leveling the
floors. Installing new lights and
baseboard heat in both areas.

Residential Single Family

REPLACE 15 WINDOWS & 1
DOOR - NO STRUCTURAL
CHANGE
To Erect a 30x60 temporary Tent
on 9/16/16 Event on 9/17/16
Removed on 9/18/16

Residential Single Family

Residential Single Family

PRECISION ROOFING
SERVICES OF NE INC.

WILLIAM F SWEET

ANDRE L EBERSOLE

STEVEN PARRY

BOYD BUILDERS, LLC.

JAIME L MORIN

Mark Traina

$25,000.00

$4,740.00

$17,000.00

$150,000.00

$16,000.00

$33,419.00

$1,600.00

$150.00

$35.00

$102.00

$900.00

$96.00

$200.51

$35.00



Number of |31 $15,314,940.00 $91,999.25




